Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Who was convicted in Rawalpindi Conspiracy Case?

seats of the Lower house were to be allocated to the Provinces on the basis of
proportionate representation.

from which year to 1798, sir John Shore remained the Governor General of India?

Indian civil services was introduced during the rule of:

What will be the height of Diamer-Bhasha Dam after completion?

The terms of the members of the Senate shall be years.

When Communal Award was announced?

Montague reforms were aimed at:

When a full scale war broke out on the West Pakistan-India border and Kashmir Valley?

According to Muhammad Ali formula, Central legislature will consist of houses.

The Last mughal: The fall of a Dynasty ,Delhi, 1857 ,written by

When the Central National Muhammad Association was founded?

Anjuman-i-Himayat e Islam was started in:

Geographically Pakistan is Located in:

are the total articles of 1956 Constitution.

Answers Choice
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. Shorish Kashmiri
. Habib Jalib

. Faiz Ahmad Faiz
. None of these

200
300
400
500

1793
1792
1784
1783

Lord Curzon

Lord Dalhousie
Lord Minto

Lord Mountbatton

170 ft
270 ft
370 ft
470 ft

oo ~N DO

1930
1932
1934
1935

Constitutional reforms
Educational reforms
Political reforms
Social reforms&nbsp;

3rd November 1971
4th December 1971
3rd December 1971
6th December 1971

One
Two
Three
Four

William Dalrymple
Dervla Murphy
Andre Aciman
Sean O'Reilly

1877
1870
1888
1788

1849
1884
1885
None of these

South East Asia

South Asia
Central Asia
Middle East

230
232
234
236
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Who was the major Muslim leader who strongly opposed non -cooperation programme?

The founder of the Kahksar party was Inayatullah Khan commonly known as:

Mangla Dam was completed in:

Which of the following pass connects peshawer with Kabul ?

The extent of the Delhi Sultanete Empire was the greatest during the reign of:

A. Allama Igbal

C. Abu'al Kalam Azad
D. Liaquat Ali Khan

. Allama Maghrabi

A
C. Allama-i-Ummat
D. None of these

. 1969
. 1971
. 1972

. Bolan Pass
. Gomal
. Tochi Pass
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. llutmash
. Balban
. Muhammad bin tughlaq

oow



