

## CSS General Knowledge Topic 3 Pakistan Affairs

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Who was convicted in Rawalpindi Conspiracy Case?	A. Shorish Kashmiri B. Habib Jalib C. Faiz Ahmad Faiz D. None of these
2	_____ seats of the Lower house were to be allocated to the Provinces on the basis of proportionate representation.	A. 200 B. 300 C. 400 D. 500
3	from which year to 1798, sir John Shore remained the Governor General of India?	A. 1793 B. 1792 C. 1784 D. 1783
4	Indian civil services was introduced during the rule of:	A. Lord Curzon B. Lord Dalhousie C. Lord Minto D. Lord Mountbatten
5	What will be the height of Diamer-Bhasha Dam after completion?	A. 170 ft B. 270 ft C. 370 ft D. 470 ft
6	The terms of the members of the Senate shall be _____ years.	A. 5 B. 6 C. 7 D. 8
7	When Communal Award was announced?	A. 1930 B. 1932 C. 1934 D. 1935
8	Montague reforms were aimed at:	A. Constitutional reforms B. Educational reforms C. Political reforms D. Social reforms&nbsp;
9	When a full scale war broke out on the West Pakistan-India border and Kashmir Valley?	A. 3rd November 1971 B. 4th December 1971 C. 3rd December 1971 D. 6th December 1971
10	According to Muhammad Ali formula, Central legislature will consist of _____ houses.	A. One B. Two C. Three D. Four
11	The Last mughal: The fall of a Dynasty ,Delhi,1857,written by	A. William Dalrymple B. Dervla Murphy C. Andre Aciman D. Sean O'Reilly
12	When the Central National Muhammad Association was founded?	A. 1877 B. 1870 C. 1888 D. 1788
13	Anjuman-i-Himayat e Islam was started in:	A. 1849 B. 1884 C. 1885 D. None of these
14	Geographically Pakistan is Located in:	A. South East Asia B. South Asia C. Central Asia D. Middle East
15	_____ are the total articles of 1956 Constitution.	A. 230 B. 232 C. 234 D. 236

---

16	Who was the major Muslim leader who strongly opposed non -cooperation programme?	A. Allama Iqbal B. Quaid i Azam C. Abu'ul Kalam Azad D. Liaquat Ali Khan
17	The founder of the Kahksar party was Inayatullah Khan commonly known as:	A. Allama Maghrabi B. Allama Mashraqi C. Allama-i-Ummat D. None of these
18	Mangla Dam was completed in:	A. 1967 B. 1969 C. 1971 D. 1972
19	Which of the following pass connects peshawer with Kabul ?	A. Bolan Pass B. Gomal C. Tochi Pass D. Khyber Pass
20	The extent of the Delhi Sultanete Empire was the greatest during the reign of:	A. Alauddin Khilji B. Ilutmash C. Balban D. Muhammad bin tughlaq

---